






Landmark Distance Description Length

Parking 0.00 NORTHWEST on San Antonio St. 0.28

T - 1 0.28 LEFT onto Milam 0.74

T - 2 1.02 RIGHT onto Live Oak 2.41

T - 3 3.43 RIGHT onto Upper Live Oak 0.76

T - 4 4.19 LEFT onto Hwy. 290 1.07

T - 5 5.26 RIGHT onto Loudon Rd. 6.94

T - 6 12.20 LEFT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 0.88

T - 7 13.08 RIGHT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 5.60

T - 8 18.68 RIGHT onto Crenwelge Rd. 3.90

T - 9 22.58 RIGHT onto Doss-Spring Creek Rd. 1.96

T - 10 24.53 RIGHT onto FM 783 1.15

S - 1 25.7 There's a store in Doss. You will almost certainly want to stop here since there are so few stops
on this route. If it's not open, you can probably find a water hose around town somewhere, but
it's always been open when I've been there.

country store

T - 11 25.68 TURN AROUND on FM 783 2.07

T - 12 27.75 LEFT onto Maner Rd. 9.30

T - 13 37.04 LEFT onto Old Harper Rd. 3.45

T - 14 40.50 LEFT onto Reeh Rd. 2.24

T - 15 42.73 RIGHT onto Reeh-Weinheimer Rd. 3.31

T - 16 46.04 LEFT onto Weinheimer Rd. 5.02

T - 17 51.07 RIGHT onto Pecan Creek Rd. 0.89

T - 18 51.95 RIGHT onto Loudon Rd. 6.94

T - 19 58.90 LEFT onto Hwy. 290 1.06

T - 20 59.96 RIGHT onto Upper Live Oak 0.77

T - 21 60.73 LEFT onto Live Oak 2.41

T - 22 63.14 LEFT onto Milam 0.74

T - 23 63.88 RIGHT onto San Antonio St. 0.28

Finish 64.15 Arrive at finish! Finish




